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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Ava  Kingston RHYDDLAD GWEIRYDD-AP-RHYS 09:30
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:33
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Freya WINWARD Binx 09:36
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

1a Junior - 40cm 100 Ava  Kingston RHYDDLAD GWEIRYDD-AP-RHYS 09:56
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Freya WINWARD Binx 09:59
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 10:02
1b Senior - 40cm 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 10:05
1b Senior - 40cm 104 Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man 10:08
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

2a Juniors- 50 cm 103 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 10:28
2b Seniors - 50 cm 105 Emma Donald Dash 10:31
2b Seniors - 50 cm 106 Katie Turner Charlie 10:34
2b Seniors - 50 cm 107 Nicole Tavlas Dragoon la man 10:37
2b Seniors - 50 cm 108 Sarah Walton Buckley 10:40
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

3 60 cm- Clear round 105 Emma Donald Dash 11:00
3 60 cm- Clear round 109 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 11:03
3b Senior - 60 cm 108 Sarah Walton Buckley 11:06
3b Senior - 60 cm 110 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Tarzan of Jordans Crew 11:09
3b Senior - 60 cm 111 Emma Cakebread Masquerade 11:12
3b Senior - 60 cm 112 Erin Homer Heres Teddy 11:15
3b Senior - 60 cm 113 Tegan Dewell Time after Time 11:18
3b Senior - 60 cm 114 Vickie Cooper-samios Equus lilly 11:21
3b Senior - 60 cm 115 Milly  Price Mocha 11:24
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

4b Seniors - 70 cm 114 Vickie Cooper-samios Equus lilly 11:44
4a Juniors - 70 cm 116 Hannah Gibson Robyn hood of doonhill 11:47
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4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 11:50
4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 11:53
4b Seniors - 70 cm 111 Emma Cakebread Masquerade 11:56
4b Seniors - 70 cm 119 Evie  Robson Windsor Ginger 11:59
4b Seniors - 70 cm 120 Heather Boundy Loti 12:02
4b Seniors - 70 cm 121 Lauren Williams Bloomfield Dunbrody 12:05
4b Seniors - 70 cm 115 Milly  Price Mocha 12:08
4b Seniors - 70 cm 113 Tegan Dewell Time after Time 12:11
4b Seniors - 70 cm 112 Erin Homer Heres Teddy 12:14
4b Seniors - 70 cm 109 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 12:17
4b Seniors - 70 cm 122 Courtney Vaughan Finding Neverland 12:20
4b Seniors - 70 cm 123 Ceri Smith Halona Fantabulous 12:23
4b Seniors - 70 cm 145 Christine Guildord Lily 12:26
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 145 Christine Guildord Lily 12:40
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 109 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 12:43
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 116 Hannah Gibson Robyn hood of doonhill 12:46
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 122 Courtney Vaughan Finding Neverland 12:49
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 124 Becky King RENKUM GEE WHIZZ 12:52
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 117 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 12:55
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 118 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 12:58
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 125 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 13:01
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 126 Michelle  Woolrich Parkmore Shore 13:04
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 127 Aaliyah Kerr Erino B 13:24
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 125 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 13:26
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 128 Fleur Perry Maximus 13:28
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 129 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 13:30
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 124 Becky King RENKUM GEE WHIZZ 13:32
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 126 Michelle  Woolrich Parkmore Shore 13:34
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 130 Aaliyah Kerr Madonna 3 13:36
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 130 Aaliyah Kerr Madonna 3 13:56
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7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 129 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 13:58
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 124 Becky King Rinette P 14:00
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 128 Fleur Perry Maximus 14:02
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 127 Aaliyah Kerr Erino B 14:04
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 132 Bethany Muscutt Jaguar Belle 14:06
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